Annexure-1: Flow Chart for Regular Rounds

| T

P
May 13 (Wed) - June 12 (Fri) 2020

Online Registration & fee payment and Online Choice FiIIing-

Online Choice locking - June 05 (Fri) - June 12 (Fri), 2020
| Automatic choice locking: June 12 (Friday 23:59 hrs IST)

Colour for activity of
candidate

A )
~

Colour for activity

of CCMT

vy

Round | Seat Allotment:
June 17 (Wed), 2020

Yes
— Is Seat Allotied 4
No
Still eligible
[e—Yes—— for next
round?
No

r

Round 1l Seat Allotment:
July 05 (Sun), 2020

ext Page

[«—— Float /Slide / Surrender & participate in next round

(ONLINE activities through candidate's Iogir;;\
1. Pay Seat Acceptance Fee.
2. Upload required documents for online
document verification.
3. Specify willingness
June 17 (Wed) - June 20 (Sat) 2020.
S S

}7

-

Y
Online Document Verification :
June 18 (Thu) - June 24 (Wed)

Upload Documents / Respond
as per query raised

)

Status of online
document
verification

Query Raised

Not Verified

Verified

{
(OPTIONAL, to be done onling)
Willingness Change /
Withdrawal
L June 28 (Sun) - June 30 (Tue)

l

Willingness /
Withdrawal

Withdrawal

Freeze

N/

26



Continued,

Round Il Seat Allotment:

July 05 (Sun), 2020
l Document already
verified
Yes

— Is Seat Allotted 4,
No

(ONLINE activities through candidate's login)
1.Pay Seat Acceptance Fee.
2. Upload required documents for online
document verification.
3. Specify willingness Yes
July 05 (Sun) - July 08 (Wed)

4

o [ Online Document Verification : ¢
July 06 (Mon) - July 12 (Sun)
Still eligibl 3
€ Yes— lfore r:glxte (Upload Documents / Respond
round? as per query raised.

Not Verified -
Status of online

document verification ——Query Raised

No I-Veriﬁed—+

(OPTIONAL, to be done online)

Withdrawal

Willingness Change / "
July 16 (Thu) - July 18 (Sat)

" - ) Willingness /
««—— Float /Slide / Surrender & participate in next round —— — Withdrawal—

Y Withdrawal

Round Ill Seat Allotment:
July 22 (Wed), 2020
A
C
Freeze

ext Page a

27



Round Il Seat Allotment:
July 22 (Wed), 2020

Document already

Is Seat Allotted — Yeg —>» verified Yes
Mo v
N| Has the Allotted Institute
o changed after doc verification in—
i previous rounds?
r/ A
(ONLINE activities through candidate's login)
1. Pay Seat Acceptance Fee.
2. Upload required documents
L July 22 (Wed) - July 24 (Fri).
Online Document Verification by Finally €————————VYes
_ c Allotted Institute:
h July 23 (Thu) - July 28 (Tue) 4—‘
Upload Documents / Respond No
as per query raised.
. vy
P . Status of online - .
< Not verified e v AT e Query Raised
Verified
' ™
Online Admission in the finally allotted institute by depositing ‘4
the balance fee online by candidates of all rounds
July 23 (Thu) - Aug 03 (Mon)
A
(" (OPTIONAL, to be done Online) )

B E— i

WITHDRAWAL
\_ July 27 (Mon) - Aug 10 (Mon) |

y Finish \\

.| (May participate in Special Round if \"‘-l
"-\ eligible with new registration & new

choice list)
W ///

28



Annexure-11: Flow Chart for Special Rounds
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